
LHSRA PREFERENCE MENU 

Online: .www.rodeosportsnetwork.com 

Central Entry Phone Number:1-337-427-6336 

(HAVE YOUR NHSRA CARD AND THIS PREFERENCE MENU HANDY WHEN YOU ENTER!) 

Vernon Parish High School Rodeo 
Leesville Lions Club Arena ----------- - - --276 H M Stephen Blvd, Leesville, LA 

April 4, 5 & 6, 2025 
ONLINE ENTRY: CALL-IN ENTRY: 

Open -Friday, March 28 12 noon Monday, March 31 9 am-4 pm 
Close - Tuesday, April 1 12 midnight Tuesday, April 1 9 am- 4 pm 

iLATE: Wednesday, April 2 9am - 12 noon $25.00 late feij 

PREFERENCE OPTIONS 
.JH: Friday, April 4 - 7:30 pm Performance HS: Saturday, April 5 - 1:00 pm Cutting 

Saturday, April 5 - 10:00 am Performance Saturday, April 5 - 7:30 pm Performance 
Sunday, April 6 - 10:00 am Performance 

Acadiana High School Rodeo 
Yambilee Ag Arena ---- - -- - ----• --1939 W. Landry Street, Opelousas, LA 

April 11, 12 & 13, 2025 
ONLINE ENTRY: CALL-IN ENTRY: 

Open - Friday,April 4 12 noon Monday, April 7 9 am - 4 pm 
Close - Tuesday, April 8 12 midnight Tuesday, April 8 9 am - 4 pm 

!LATE: Wednesday, Aprll 9 9am -12 noon $25.00 late feij
PREFERENCE OPTIONS 

JH: Friday, April 11 - 7:00 pm Performance HS: Saturday, April 12 - 7:00 pm Performance 
Saturday, April 12 - 10:00 am Performance Sunday, April 13 - 10:00 am Performance 

*************************************************************************************** 

SHOOTING (CALL-IN ONLY) 
CALL-IN ENTRY ONLY Mond�, April 7 • 9 am - 4 pm Tuesday, April 8 - 9 am - 4 pm 

ILAT : Wednesday, April 9 - 9am-12 noon $25.00 late feij 
JH & HS: Saturdav, April 12- Mandatory Shooters' Meeting will follow JH Performance Saturday AM at Yambilee Arena 

DeRidder High School Rodeo 
Beauregard Parish Covered Arena - - - - - - - - • - - - - - - 5515 Highway 190W, DeRidder, LA 

April 25, 26 & 27, 2025 
ONLINE ENTRY: CALL-IN ENTRY: 

Open - Friday, April 18 12 noon Monday, April 21 9 am - 4 pm 
Close- Tuesday, April 22 12 midnight Tuesday, April 22 9 am - 4 pm

ILATE: Wednesday, April 23 9am-12 noon $25.00 late feij 

PREFERENCE OPTIONS 
JH: Friday, April 25 - 7:30 pm Performance HS: Saturday, April 26 - 7:30 pm Performance 

Saturday, April 26 - 10:00 am Performance Sunday, April 27 - 10:00 am Performance 
*************************************************************************************** 

SHOOTING (CALL-IN ONLY) 
CALL-IN ENTRY ONLY Monday, April 21 • 9 am -4 pm Tuesday, April 22 - 9 am - 4 pm 

!LATE: Wednesday, April 23 - 9am - 12 noon $25.00 late feij
JH & HS: Saturday, April 26 - Mandatory Shooters' Meeting will follow JH Performance Saturday AM at Beauregard 

Arena,

CENLA High School Rodeo 
Yambilee Ag Arena - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1939 W. Landry Street, Opelousas, LA 

May 2, 3 & 4, 2025 
ONLINE ENTRY: CALL-IN ENTRY: 

Open - Friday, April 25 12 noon Monday, April 28 9 am - 4 pm 
Close - Tuesday, April 29 12 midnight Tuesday, April 29 9 am - 4 pm 

ILATE: Wednesday, April 30 9am-12 noon $25.00 late feij 

JH: Friday, May 2 - 7:00 pm Performance 
Saturday, May 3 -10:00 am Performance 

PREFERENCE OPTIONS 
HS: Saturday, May 3 - 7:00 pm Performance 

Sunday, May 4 - 10:00 am Performance 


